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Jahrgang 2011-2012
1 Wallimann Theo (2011) 20.00

+ Rüegg Kai (2012) 10.00
+ Iten Sämi (2012) 10.00

 
1 Staub Kevin (2011) 19.75

+ Reichen David (2011) 10.00
+ von Ah Remo (2011) 9.75

 
1 Keiser Finn (2011) 19.75

+ Niederberger Livio (2011) 10.00
+ Walker Reto (2011) 9.75

1 Hürlimann Louis (2011) 19.75
+ Nufer Ron (2011) 10.00
+ Coebergh Aidan (2012) 9.75

1 Buchli Dario (2012) 19.75
+ Barmettler Till (2012) 9.75
+ Sidler Lukas (2011) 10.00

1 a Barmettler Adrian (2012) 19.75
+ Woger Ben (2011) 9.75
+ Zwyssig Mattia (2012) 10.00

1 b Achermann Flavian (2012) 19.75
+ Meyer Levin (2012) 10.00
+ Iten Kilian (2011) 9.75

1 Stalder Jan (2011) 19.50
+ Müller Luca (2011) 9.75
+ Würsch Andri (2012) 9.75

1 a Barmettler Ruedi (2011) 19.50
+ Brünisholz Grégory (2011) 9.75
+ Zürcher Levin (2012) 9.75

1 b Albisser Flavio (2012) 19.50
+ Meier Adrian (2011) 9.75
+ Ulrich Joel (2012) 9.75

2 Sigrist Kilian (2011) 19.00
+ Blattmann Patrick (2012) 10.00
- Balmer Nico (2011) 9.00

1 Balmer Nico (2011) 18.75
+ Iten Urs (2011) 9.75
- Sigrist Kilian (2011) 9.00

1 Zwyssig Mattia (2012) 18.50
+ Omlin Ramon (2012) 10.00
o Barmettler Adrian (2012) 8.50

1 a Zürcher Levin (2012) 18.50
+ Gut Mike (2012) 10.00
o Barmettler Ruedi (2011) 8.50

1 b von Ah Remo (2011) 18.50
+ Santschi Lars (2011) 10.00
o Staub Kevin (2011) 8.50

1 Sidler Lukas (2011) 18.50
+ Mathis Elia (2012) 10.00
o Buchli Dario (2012) 8.50

1 a Niederberger Livio (2011) 18.50
o Keiser Finn (2011) 8.50
+ Iten Urs (2011) 10.00

1 b Müller Luca (2011) 18.50
o Stalder Jan (2011) 8.50
+ Röllin Sven (2011) 10.00

1 a Brünisholz Grégory (2011) 18.50
o Barmettler Ruedi (2011) 8.50
+ Röllin Juri (2011) 10.00

1 b Blattmann Patrick (2012) 18.50
o Sigrist Kilian (2011) 8.50
+ Omlin Ramon (2012) 10.00

1 a Woger Ben (2011) 18.25
o Barmettler Adrian (2012) 8.50
+ Mathis Elia (2012) 9.75

1 b Walker Reto (2011) 18.25
+ Röllin Sven (2011) 9.75
o Keiser Finn (2011) 8.50

1 Ulrich Joel (2012) 18.25
+ Zumbühl Crispin (2012) 9.75
o Albisser Flavio (2012) 8.50

1 a Reichen David (2011) 18.25
o Staub Kevin (2011) 8.50
+ Gattiker Levin (2011) 9.75

1 b Nufer Ron (2011) 18.25
o Hürlimann Louis (2011) 8.50
+ von Flüe Andri (2011) 9.75

1 Meyer Levin (2012) 18.25
o Achermann Flavian (2012) 8.50
+ Filipazzi Leandro (2012) 9.75

1 Meier Adrian (2011) 18.25
o Albisser Flavio (2012) 8.50
+ Zumbühl Crispin (2012) 9.75

1 Iten Kilian (2011) 18.25
+ von Flüe Andri (2011) 9.75
o Achermann Flavian (2012) 8.50

1 Barmettler Till (2012) 18.25
o Buchli Dario (2012) 8.50
+ Gut Mike (2012) 9.75

1 Odermatt Silvan (2011) 17.75
- Röllin Juri (2011) 8.75
- Santschi Lars (2011) 9.00

1 Santschi Lars (2011) 17.50
o von Ah Remo (2011) 8.50
- Odermatt Silvan (2011) 9.00

1 Iten Sämi (2012) 17.50
- Rüegg Kai (2012) 9.00
o Wallimann Theo (2011) 8.50

1 Würsch Andri (2012) 17.25
- Gattiker Levin (2011) 8.75
o Stalder Jan (2011) 8.50

1 a Rüegg Kai (2012) 17.25
- Iten Sämi (2012) 8.75
o Wallimann Theo (2011) 8.50

1 b Röllin Juri (2011) 17.25
- Odermatt Silvan (2011) 8.75
o Brünisholz Grégory (2011) 8.50

1 Gattiker Levin (2011) 17.25
- Würsch Andri (2012) 8.75
o Reichen David (2011) 8.50

1 a Filipazzi Leandro (2012) 17.25
- Coebergh Aidan (2012) 8.75
o Meyer Levin (2012) 8.50

1 b Coebergh Aidan (2012) 17.25
- Filipazzi Leandro (2012) 8.75
o Hürlimann Louis (2011) 8.50

1 Zumbühl Crispin (2012) 17.00
o Ulrich Joel (2012) 8.50
o Meier Adrian (2011) 8.50

1 von Flüe Andri (2011) 17.00
o Iten Kilian (2011) 8.50
o Nufer Ron (2011) 8.50

1 Röllin Sven (2011) 17.00
o Walker Reto (2011) 8.50
o Müller Luca (2011) 8.50

1 Omlin Ramon (2012) 17.00
o Zwyssig Mattia (2012) 8.50
o Blattmann Patrick (2012) 8.50

1 Mathis Elia (2012) 17.00
o Sidler Lukas (2011) 8.50
o Woger Ben (2011) 8.50

1 Iten Urs (2011) 17.00
o Balmer Nico (2011) 8.50
o Niederberger Livio (2011) 8.50

1 Gut Mike (2012) 17.00
o Zürcher Levin (2012) 8.50
o Barmettler Till (2012) 8.50

Jahrgang 2013-2015
1 Stadelmann Tom (2013) 20.00

+ Ehrler Marc (2014) 10.00
+ Wymann Leano (2015) 10.00

 
1 a Girard François (2013) 20.00

+ Rohrer Sven (2015) 10.00
+ Müller Jan (2014) 10.00

 
1 b Gafner Remo (2014) 20.00

+ Barmettler Rafael (2014) 10.00
+ Niederberger Ivan (2014) 10.00

1 a Berthoud Evan (2013) 20.00
+ Odermatt Andri (2014) 10.00
+ Matter Sony (2013) 10.00

1 b Arnold Livio (2013) 20.00
+ Ryser Dominik (2013) 10.00
+ Furrer Marvin (2014) 10.00

1 Vogel Cedric (2014) 19.75
+ Niederberger Henry (2014) 9.75
+ Erni Marco (2014) 10.00

1 Meier Laurin (2013) 19.75
+ Eggstein Fabio (2013) 10.00
+ Genoud Ben (2013) 9.75

1 Abegg Robin (2014) 19.75
+ Ehrler Livio (2014) 10.00
+ Rohrer Noah (2015) 9.75

1 Bulgheroni Leandro (2013) 19.50
+ Reichen Dario (2014) 9.75
+ Pilloud Alexis (2013) 9.75
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1 a Rubin Leandro (2013) 19.00
- Hanke Martin (2013) 9.00
+ Limacher Jan (2013) 10.00

1 b Hanke Martin (2013) 19.00
- Rubin Leandro (2013) 9.00
+ Fleuti Leon (2014) 10.00

1 a Schicker Nino (2013) 18.75
- Höltschi Samuel (2013) 9.00
+ Ehrler Marc (2014) 9.75

1 b Odermatt Krispin (2014) 18.75
- Zürcher Dario (2014) 8.75
+ Torres Mataro Otger (2014) 10.00

1 Arnold Timo (2015) 18.75
- Zimmermann Lars (2015) 9.00
+ Ehrler Livio (2014) 9.75

2 Zimmermann Lars (2015) 18.50
- Arnold Timo (2015) 8.75
+ Iten Lorenz (2014) 9.75

1 Rohrer Sven (2015) 18.50
o Girard François (2013) 8.50
+ Renggli Mike (2014) 10.00

1 a Reichen Dario (2014) 18.50
o Bulgheroni Leandro (2013) 8.50
+ Odermatt Andri (2014) 10.00

1 b Pilloud Alexis (2013) 18.50
+ Zimmermann Alex (2013) 10.00
o Bulgheroni Leandro (2013) 8.50

1 Matter Sony (2013) 18.50
+ Duss Lorin (2013) 10.00
o Berthoud Evan (2013) 8.50

1 a Furrer Marvin (2014) 18.50
+ Renggli Mike (2014) 10.00
o Arnold Livio (2013) 8.50

1 b Erni Marco (2014) 18.50
+ betschart Dario (2015) 10.00
o Vogel Cedric (2014) 8.50

1 a Berweger Andrin (2013) 18.50
o Genoud Ben (2013) 8.50
+ Duss Lorin (2013) 10.00

1 b Barmettler Rafael (2014) 18.50
o Gafner Remo (2014) 8.50
+ Buchli Gian (2014) 10.00

1 Wymann Leano (2015) 18.25
+ Linus Sidler (2015) 9.75
o Stadelmann Tom (2013) 8.50

1 Ulrich Marc (2014) 18.25
o Fleuti Leon (2014) 8.50
+ betschart Dario (2015) 9.75

1 Torres Mataro Otger (2014) 18.25
+ Buchli Gian (2014) 9.75
o Odermatt Krispin (2014) 8.50

1 Ryser Dominik (2013) 18.25
o Arnold Livio (2013) 8.50
+ Linus Sidler (2015) 9.75

1 Rohrer Noah (2015) 18.25
+ Fuchs Reto (2015) 9.75
o Abegg Robin (2014) 8.50

1 a Niederberger Ivan (2014) 18.25
+ Iten Lorenz (2014) 9.75
o Gafner Remo (2014) 8.50

1 b Müller Jan (2014) 18.25
+ Bieri Michael (2014) 9.75
o Girard François (2013) 8.50

1 Genoud Ben (2013) 18.25
+ Berweger Andrin (2013) 9.75
o Meier Laurin (2013) 8.50

1 a Fuchs Reto (2015) 18.25
o Rohrer Noah (2015) 8.50
+ Bieri Michael (2014) 9.75

1 b Fleuti Leon (2014) 18.25
+ Ulrich Marc (2014) 9.75
o Hanke Martin (2013) 8.50

1 Eggstein Fabio (2013) 18.25
o Meier Laurin (2013) 8.50
+ Zimmermann Alex (2013) 9.75

1 a Zürcher Dario (2014) 18.00
- Odermatt Krispin (2014) 9.00
- Niederberger Henry (2014) 9.00

1 b Höltschi Samuel (2013) 18.00
- Schicker Nino (2013) 9.00
- Limacher Jan (2013) 9.00

1 a Niederberger Henry (2014) 17.50
o Vogel Cedric (2014) 8.50
- Zürcher Dario (2014) 9.00

1 b Limacher Jan (2013) 17.50
- Höltschi Samuel (2013) 9.00
o Rubin Leandro (2013) 8.50

1 Zimmermann Alex (2013) 17.00
o Pilloud Alexis (2013) 8.50
o Eggstein Fabio (2013) 8.50

1 Renggli Mike (2014) 17.00
o Furrer Marvin (2014) 8.50
o Rohrer Sven (2015) 8.50

1 Odermatt Andri (2014) 17.00
o Berthoud Evan (2013) 8.50
o Reichen Dario (2014) 8.50

1 Linus Sidler (2015) 17.00
o Wymann Leano (2015) 8.50
o Ryser Dominik (2013) 8.50

1 Iten Lorenz (2014) 17.00
o Niederberger Ivan (2014) 8.50
o Zimmermann Lars (2015) 8.50

1 a Ehrler Marc (2014) 17.00
o Stadelmann Tom (2013) 8.50
o Schicker Nino (2013) 8.50

1 b Ehrler Livio (2014) 17.00
o Abegg Robin (2014) 8.50
o Arnold Timo (2015) 8.50

1 c Duss Lorin (2013) 17.00
o Matter Sony (2013) 8.50
o Berweger Andrin (2013) 8.50

1 d Buchli Gian (2014) 17.00
o Torres Mataro Otger (2014) 8.50
o Barmettler Rafael (2014) 8.50

1 a Bieri Michael (2014) 17.00
o Müller Jan (2014) 8.50
o Fuchs Reto (2015) 8.50

1 b betschart Dario (2015) 17.00
o Erni Marco (2014) 8.50
o Ulrich Marc (2014) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 a Rohrer Dominik (2010) 20.00

+ Blattmann Livio (2010) 10.00
+ Herzog Silvan (2010) 10.00

 
1 b Koller Marcel (2009) 20.00

+ Felder Remo (2009) 10.00
+ Imfeld Damian (2010) 10.00

 
1 c Girard Noé (2009) 20.00

+ Bieri Levin (2010) 10.00
+ Staub Yanick (2009) 10.00

1 Äschlimann Simon (2009) 20.00
+ Zimmermann Luis (2010) 10.00
+ Steffen Dylan (2010) 10.00

2 Wolf Kevin (2010) 19.75
+ Renggli Jonas (2009) 9.75
+ Zumbühl Vitus (2010) 10.00

1 Strebel David (2009) 19.75
+ Liem Carlo (2010) 9.75
+ von Ah Nik (2010) 10.00

1 Näpflin Andreas (2009) 19.75
+ Meier Silvan (2010) 10.00
+ Hürlimann Moritz (2009) 9.75

1 Imfeld Mario (2009) 19.75
+ Gauch Florian (2010) 10.00
+ Achermann Robin (2010) 9.75

1 Gasser Gerrit (2009) 19.75
+ Iten Edi (2009) 9.75
+ Knüsel Jonas (2009) 10.00

1 Birrer Kilian (2010) 19.75
+ Blättler Kuno (2010) 9.75
+ Keiser Kilian (2010) 10.00

1 Zemp Leon (2009) 19.50
+ Troxler Dean (2010) 9.75
+ Birrer Andres (2009) 9.75

1 Stadelmann Dario (2009) 19.50
+ Röllin Janick (2009) 9.75
+ Lütolf Gian (2010) 9.75
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1 Gut Remo (2009) 19.00
- Knüsel Jonas (2009) 9.00
+ von Ah Nik (2010) 10.00

2 a Zurfluh Elio (2009) 18.75
+ von Ah Tim (2010) 10.00
- Suter Colin (2009) 8.75

2 b Würsch Til (2010) 18.75
+ Styrsky Milos (2010) 10.00
- Gehrig Ueli (2009) 8.75

1 a Niederberger Julian (2009) 18.75
- Dubach Joel (2009) 8.75
+ Blatter Tobias (2009) 10.00

1 b Gehrig Ueli (2009) 18.75
+ Sidler Roman (2009) 10.00
- Würsch Til (2010) 8.75

1 c Dubach Joel (2009) 18.75
- Niederberger Julian (2009) 8.75
+ Gafner Leon (2010) 10.00

1 a Suter Colin (2009) 18.50
+ Stirnimann Jayson (2009) 9.75
- Zurfluh Elio (2009) 8.75

1 b Muff Jannik (2009) 18.50
- Baumgartner Marvin (2010) 8.75
+ Fischer Dario (2009) 9.75

1 Baumgartner Marvin (2010) 18.50
- Muff Jannik (2009) 8.75
+ Reichen Levin (2010) 9.75

1 Zumbühl Vitus (2010) 18.50
+ Meier Severin (2010) 10.00
o Wolf Kevin (2010) 8.50

1 a Styrsky Milos (2010) 18.50
o Würsch Til (2010) 8.50
+ Holenstein Andri (2009) 10.00

1 b Stirnimann Jayson (2009) 18.50
o Suter Colin (2009) 8.50
+ Zimmermann Luis (2010) 10.00

1 c Steffen Dylan (2010) 18.50
+ Blattmann Ivan (2010) 10.00
o Äschlimann Simon (2009) 8.50

1 d Staub Yanick (2009) 18.50
+ Barmettler Silvan (2010) 10.00
o Girard Noé (2009) 8.50

1 Renggli Jonas (2009) 18.50
o Wolf Kevin (2010) 8.50
+ Meier Severin (2010) 10.00

1 a Lütolf Gian (2010) 18.50
+ Baumgartner Louis (2010) 10.00
o Stadelmann Dario (2009) 8.50

1 b Liem Carlo (2010) 18.50
o Strebel David (2009) 8.50
+ Baumgartner Elias (2010) 10.00

1 c Köpfli Aaron (2010) 18.50
o Keiser Kilian (2010) 8.50
+ Blättler Kuno (2010) 10.00

1 d Iten Edi (2009) 18.50
o Gasser Gerrit (2009) 8.50
+ Ming Florian (2009) 10.00

1 e Imfeld Damian (2010) 18.50
+ Baumgartner Elias (2010) 10.00
o Koller Marcel (2009) 8.50

1 f Hürlimann Moritz (2009) 18.50
+ Gafner Leon (2010) 10.00
o Näpflin Andreas (2009) 8.50

1 g Herzog Silvan (2010) 18.50
+ Reichen Levin (2010) 10.00
o Rohrer Dominik (2010) 8.50

1 Achermann Robin (2010) 18.50
+ Hegner Simon (2010) 10.00
o Imfeld Mario (2009) 8.50

1 Troxler Dean (2010) 18.25
o Zemp Leon (2009) 8.50
+ Imfeld Ruedi (2010) 9.75

1 Sidler Roman (2009) 18.25
o Gehrig Ueli (2009) 8.50
+ von Ah Tim (2010) 9.75

1 Roth Melk (2009) 18.25
o Blatter Tobias (2009) 8.50
+ Blattmann Ivan (2010) 9.75

1 Röllin Janick (2009) 18.25
o Stadelmann Dario (2009) 8.50
+ Wiss Severin (2009) 9.75

1 Meier Silvan (2010) 18.25
o Näpflin Andreas (2009) 8.50
+ Hegner Simon (2010) 9.75

1 Keiser Kilian (2010) 18.25
+ Köpfli Aaron (2010) 9.75
o Birrer Kilian (2010) 8.50

1 Holenstein Andri (2009) 18.25
+ Stalder Samuel (2009) 9.75
o Styrsky Milos (2010) 8.50

1 Gauch Florian (2010) 18.25
o Imfeld Mario (2009) 8.50
+ Schnyder Lionel (2009) 9.75

1 Fischer Dario (2009) 18.25
+ Imfeld Ruedi (2010) 9.75
o Muff Jannik (2009) 8.50

1 a Blattmann Livio (2010) 18.25
o Rohrer Dominik (2010) 8.50
+ Stalder Samuel (2009) 9.75

1 b Blatter Tobias (2009) 18.25
+ Roth Melk (2009) 9.75
o Niederberger Julian (2009) 8.50

1 c Birrer Andres (2009) 18.25
+ Ming Florian (2009) 9.75
o Zemp Leon (2009) 8.50

1 d Bieri Levin (2010) 18.25
o Girard Noé (2009) 8.50
+ Felder Remo (2009) 9.75

1 Barmettler Silvan (2010) 18.25
o Staub Yanick (2009) 8.50
+ Baumgartner Louis (2010) 9.75

1 Wiss Severin (2009) 17.50
- Schnyder Lionel (2009) 9.00
o Röllin Janick (2009) 8.50

1 Knüsel Jonas (2009) 17.50
- Gut Remo (2009) 9.00
o Gasser Gerrit (2009) 8.50

1 Schnyder Lionel (2009) 17.25
- Wiss Severin (2009) 8.75
o Gauch Florian (2010) 8.50

1 Imfeld Ruedi (2010) 17.25
o Fischer Dario (2009) 8.50
o Troxler Dean (2010) 8.75

1 Zimmermann Luis (2010) 17.00
o Äschlimann Simon (2009) 8.50
o Stirnimann Jayson (2009) 8.50

1 a von Ah Tim (2010) 17.00
o Zurfluh Elio (2009) 8.50
o Sidler Roman (2009) 8.50

1 b von Ah Nik (2010) 17.00
o Strebel David (2009) 8.50
o Gut Remo (2009) 8.50

1 c Stalder Samuel (2009) 17.00
o Holenstein Andri (2009) 8.50
o Blattmann Livio (2010) 8.50

1 Reichen Levin (2010) 17.00
o Herzog Silvan (2010) 8.50
o Baumgartner Marvin (2010) 8.50

1 a Ming Florian (2009) 17.00
o Birrer Andres (2009) 8.50
o Iten Edi (2009) 8.50

1 b Meier Severin (2010) 17.00
o Zumbühl Vitus (2010) 8.50
o Renggli Jonas (2009) 8.50

1 Hegner Simon (2010) 17.00
o Achermann Robin (2010) 8.50
o Meier Silvan (2010) 8.50

1 a Gafner Leon (2010) 17.00
o Hürlimann Moritz (2009) 8.50
o Dubach Joel (2009) 8.50

1 b Felder Remo (2009) 17.00
o Koller Marcel (2009) 8.50
o Bieri Levin (2010) 8.50

1 a Blattmann Ivan (2010) 17.00
o Steffen Dylan (2010) 8.50
o Roth Melk (2009) 8.50

1 b Blättler Kuno (2010) 17.00
o Birrer Kilian (2010) 8.50
o Köpfli Aaron (2010) 8.50

1 a Baumgartner Louis (2010) 17.00
o Lütolf Gian (2010) 8.50
o Barmettler Silvan (2010) 8.50

1 b Baumgartner Elias (2010) 17.00
o Imfeld Damian (2010) 8.50
o Liem Carlo (2010) 8.50
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Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 Bissig Luc (2007) 20.00

+ Cardinaux Nathaël (2008) 10.00
+ Schärz Adrian (2008) 10.00

 
1 Heimann Diego (2007) 19.75

+ Vogel Julian (2007) 9.75
+ Schürch Tom (2007) 10.00

 
1 Bircher Urs (2007) 19.75

+ Zemp Jan (2007) 10.00
+ Gafner Milo (2008) 9.75

1 Strebel Tobias (2007) 19.50
+ Emmenegger Alex (2007) 9.75
+ Baumgartner Marco (2007) 9.75

1 Portmann Joel (2007) 19.50
+ Müller Jonas (2008) 9.75
+ Genoud Robin (2007) 9.75

1 a Wiss Ramon (2007) 18.75
- Stocker Luca (2008) 8.75
+ Häcki Sepp (2008) 10.00

1 b Stocker Luca (2008) 18.75
- Wiss Ramon (2007) 8.75
+ Scheuber Ivo (2008) 10.00

1 c Spielmann Patrick (2007) 18.75
+ Schillig Jonas (2007) 10.00
- Büeler Ronny (2008) 8.75

1 Büeler Ronny (2008) 18.75
+ Brunner Yannis (2008) 10.00
- Spielmann Patrick (2007) 8.75

1 a Keiser Niklas (2007) 18.50
+ Rogenmoser Simon (2008) 9.75
- Iten Janis (2007) 8.75

1 b Iten Janis (2007) 18.50
+ Flüeler Philipp (2008) 9.75
- Keiser Niklas (2007) 8.75

1 Vogel Julian (2007) 18.50
o Heimann Diego (2007) 8.50
+ Müller Jonas (2008) 10.00

1 Schillig Jonas (2007) 18.50
o Spielmann Patrick (2007) 8.50
+ Zemp Jan (2007) 10.00

1 a Hegglin Julian (2008) 18.50
o Schärz Adrian (2008) 8.50
+ Rogenmoser Simon (2008) 10.00

1 b Häcki Sepp (2008) 18.50
+ Stadelmann Tino (2008) 10.00
o Wiss Ramon (2007) 8.50

1 c Gafner Milo (2008) 18.50
+ Rohrer Patrick (2008) 10.00
o Bircher Urs (2007) 8.50

1 Cardinaux Nathaël (2008) 18.50
o Bissig Luc (2007) 8.50
+ Omlin Lukas (2008) 10.00

1 von Ah Marc (2008) 18.25
o Baumgartner Marco (2007) 8.50
+ Herzog Florian (2007) 9.75

1 a Schürch Tom (2007) 18.25
+ Herzog Florian (2007) 9.75
o Heimann Diego (2007) 8.50

1 b Scheuber Ivo (2008) 18.25
+ Oswald Lukas (2008) 9.75
o Stocker Luca (2008) 8.50

1 c Schärz Adrian (2008) 18.25
+ Hegglin Julian (2008) 9.75
o Bissig Luc (2007) 8.50

1 Rohrer Patrick (2008) 18.25
o Gafner Milo (2008) 8.50
+ Stadelmann Tino (2008) 9.75

1 Emmenegger Alex (2007) 18.25
o Strebel Tobias (2007) 8.50
+ Oswald Lukas (2008) 9.75

1 Baumgartner Marco (2007) 18.25
+ von Ah Marc (2008) 9.75
o Strebel Tobias (2007) 8.50

1 Zurfluh Colin (2007) 18.00
- Genoud Robin (2007) 9.00
- Brunner Yannis (2008) 9.00

1 Baumgartner Remi (2008) 17.75
- Omlin Lukas (2008) 9.00
- Flüeler Philipp (2008) 8.75

1 a Genoud Robin (2007) 17.50
- Zurfluh Colin (2007) 9.00
o Portmann Joel (2007) 8.50

1 b Brunner Yannis (2008) 17.50
o Büeler Ronny (2008) 8.50
- Zurfluh Colin (2007) 9.00

1 Omlin Lukas (2008) 17.25
- Baumgartner Remi (2008) 8.75
o Cardinaux Nathaël (2008) 8.50

1 Flüeler Philipp (2008) 17.25
o Iten Janis (2007) 8.50
- Baumgartner Remi (2008) 8.75

1 Zemp Jan (2007) 17.25
o Bircher Urs (2007) 8.75
o Schillig Jonas (2007) 8.50

1 Herzog Florian (2007) 17.25
o Schürch Tom (2007) 8.75
o von Ah Marc (2008) 8.50

1 a Stadelmann Tino (2008) 17.00
o Häcki Sepp (2008) 8.50
o Rohrer Patrick (2008) 8.50

1 b Rogenmoser Simon (2008) 17.00
o Keiser Niklas (2007) 8.50
o Hegglin Julian (2008) 8.50

1 Oswald Lukas (2008) 17.00
o Scheuber Ivo (2008) 8.50
o Emmenegger Alex (2007) 8.50

1 Müller Jonas (2008) 17.00
o Portmann Joel (2007) 8.50
o Vogel Julian (2007) 8.50


